
Methodik 10.12.2016 Thema Motorik 11.12.2016

Keller Lars Keller Lars

1 Stoll Alois 1 Aumann Andreas

2 Beyer Andreas 2 Gnilka Cornelius

3 Dorsch Jessica 3 Gerold Patrick

4 Medele Kathrin 4 Süßmair Philipp

5 Tafelmair Julia 5 Hölzl Michael

6 Daiser Franz 6 Obrecht Lisa

7 Strauch Veronika 7 Kraus Domi

8 Vogt Markus 8 Epple Simon

Benedikt Stefan Benedikt Stefan

1 Gerold Patrick 1 Weigl Susanne

2 Hölzl Michael 2 Mayer Andrea

3 Steinbach Herbert 3 Keltsch Dominique

4 Funke Miryam 4 Tausend Christian

5 Schalk Christine 5 Schneider Wolfgang

6 Mayr Stefan 6 Beyer Andreas

7 Egwolf Andi 7 Hammerstingl Thomas

8 Pfaff Maximilian 8 Gerold Daniel

Strauch René Strauch René

1 Weigl Susanne 1 Hofmann Brenda Lee

2 Kraus Domi 2 Tafelmair Julia

3 Gnilka Cornelius 3 Funke Miryam

4 Obrecht Fabian 4 Schalk Christine

5 Wiedemann Leonie 5 Steinbach Herbert

6 Berier Ute 6 Medele Kathrin

7 Mayr Markus 7 Gerold Brigitte

8 Huter Miro 8 Stoll Alois

Benedikt Mareike Benedikt Mareike

1 Aumann Andreas 1 Pfäffl Lisa

2 Tausend Christian 2 Daiser Franz

3 Gerold Daniel 3 Fischer Felicitas

4 Gerold Brigitte 4 Egwolf Andi

5 Hofmann Brenda Lee 5 Benedikt Antonia

6 Hansmann Verena 6 Rupprecht Lisa

7 Schwab Zeno 7 Brudjanik Benjamin

8 Demeler Marcel 8 Strauch Veronika

Süßmair Florian Süßmair Florian

1 Epple Simon 1 Ott Julia

2 Mayer Andrea 2 Berier Ute

3 Edlmann Jannik 3 Rukwid Tobias

4 Fischer Felicitas 4 Kolitsch Matthias

5 Marktscheffel Dennis 5 Friedrich Lena

6 Brudjanik Benjamin 6 Dorsch Jessica

7 Früchtl Nadine 7 Hansmann Verena

8 Winkler Evelyn 8 Mayr Markus

Pixner Andreas Pixner Andreas

1 Süßmair Philipp 1 Edlmann Jannik

2 Schneider Wolfgang 2 Blienninger Bettina

3 Kolitsch Matthias 3 Obrecht Fabian

4 Friedrich Lena 4 Mayr Stefan

5 Ott Julia 5 Wiedemann Leonie

6 Lippl Quirin 6 Marktscheffel Dennis

7 Mayr Pirwin 7 Brudjanik Benjamin

8 8 Vogt Markus

Benedikt Herbert Benedikt Herbert

1 Obrecht Lisa 1 Lippl Quirin

2 Keltsch Dominique 2 Winkler Evelyn

3 Hammerstingl Thomas 3 Schwab Zeno

4 Benedikt Antonia 4 Pfaff Maximilian

5 Pfäffl Lisa 5 Früchtl Nadine

6 Blienninger Bettina 6 Mayr Pirwin

7 Rukwid Tobias 7 Demeler Marcel

8 Rupprecht Lisa 8 Huter Miro

Wende Christoph Wende Christoph

1 Deutschenbaur Gabi 1 Deutschenbaur Gabi

2 Gerold Markus 2 Gerold Markus

3 Christupeit Benjamin 3 Christupeit Benjamin

4 Pixner Simone 4 Pixner Simone

5 Steinbeck Sebastian 5 Steinbeck Sebastian

6 Hoffmann-Kuhnt Nico 6 Hoffmann-Kuhnt Nico

7 Stangl Birgit 7 Stangl Birgit

8 Riepel Sophie 8 Riepel Sophie
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